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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

89

14

82
REBECCA
BOWEN

3-0

LINDA
PERRY

0-3

60 26 43 81 100 60 11 25 55 30 10 31 10 1 28 9 45 63 54 45 37 25 9 95 31 33 60
41 80 81 43 85 64 40 59 8 26 8 29 13 79 77 63 43 29 45 24 123
140 81 40 26 28 32 98 36 20 27 20 1 43 29 47 79 38 79 27 19 65 27 75

2.40 0.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

18

13

62
ALISON
GABRIEL-WOTTON

3-0

CAROLINE
RIDGEWAY

0-3

41 43 41 0 45 85 58 80 41 29 24 0 14 37 14 33 140 52 19 11 33 81 45 47 0 35 0 36 5 1
100 58 100 100 13 116 0 0 12 2 29 2 4 25 21 55 95 45 28 20 100 40 42 30 30 1
100 45 58 25 41 26 41 30 39 20 44 16 12 4 40 4 1 30 13 26 21 48 75 21 50 17 85 77 0 0 39 38

5.16 2.40

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

51

13

58
EMMA
BASSETT

3-1

SOPHIE
BEECH

1-3

37 65 28 81 22 27 22 81 11 97 30 32 30 27 23 57 77 11 20 18 89 90 29 30 60
26 36 43 37 57 27 19 37 33 19 30 167 57 50 92 76 30 22 30 39 39 23 43 32 43
35 41 41 35 39 95 26 15 68 54 38 14 34 14 28 22 37 26 79 95 21 18 11 73 32 33 59
30 97 35 10 25 33 85 45 21 59 29 24 0 8 40 8 26 42 45 38 26 43 30 30 52 27 56 54 0 8 42 24

0.00 0.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

47

14

81
KELLY-MARIE
GABRIEL

3-0

ELLIE
STUBBINGS

0-3

60 45 60 70 83 100 43 20 15 5 30 5 1 7 32 87 11 85 57 33 45 19 30 30 95
26 100 95 66 121 93 18 93 2 7 45 76 78 52 15 243
60 100 140 100 29 56 8 8 22 8 3 85 11 95 32 81 13 13 28 24 143

6.61 0.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

32

16

89
LAUREN
ROBINS

0-3

KAREN
BEECH

3-0

30 70 7 60 30 60 60 54 40 27 90 41 30 43 59 101 45 81 34 27 40 28 40 1
45 26 80 37 85 140 29 19 5 15 10 0 36 10 1 26 45 81 26 26 58 60 41 40 58 20 20 34 20
46 25 45 45 85 60 81 44 24 70 26 74 45 60 121 9 84 17 65 27 65 1

1.40 2.22

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

98

12

61

CLARE
CHAPLIN

ALISON
GABRIEL-WOTTON
3-2

ELLIE
STUBBINGS

LINDA
PERRY
2-3

60 40 40 61 53 40 40 37 40 64 0 20 0 4 2 45 2 44 25 28 45 7 64 30 83 100 43 0 7 9 8 42 8 1
30 7 81 54 30 35 10 40 41 60 30 113 45 60 41 45 98 92 76 12 16 0 16 31 16
35 41 11 60 24 100 60 13 9 44 38 34 0 32 41 32 1 45 45 95 37 17 28 29 22 57 40 33 29 0 39 24
30 80 100 35 15 28 45 98 15 35 30 20 1 26 57 30 81 35 45 41 95 39 0 52 33 52
32 58 85 20 60 22 11 46 15 84 36 28 0 2 0 0 0 2 52 2 57 45 30 41 17 43 37 85 44 22 40 30 5 1 0 2 0 51 2

2.00 1.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

27

15

26

KELLY-MARIE
GABRIEL

ANNA
COXELL
3-0

CAROLINE
RIDGEWAY

KAREN
BEECH
0-3

30 92 45 43 135 30 126 21 126 2 36 45 58 80 79 26 18 177
40 121 22 66 35 26 26 60 29 76 30 76 1 70 45 11 9 81 37 84 60 64 4 30 36
28 62 54 60 13 100 71 48 65 27 65 1 22 13 11 25 36 85 33 85 24 191

4.82 0.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5
X

6 7 W
1
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FLYING ARROWS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Rebecca Bowen W 3 0 17.89 2.40 1503 84 1 1 0 2
Alison Gabriel-Wotton W 3 0 14.18 5.16 1503 106 5 0 0 5
Emma Bassett W 3 1 13.51 0.00 1837 136 0 0 0
Kelly-Marie Gabriel W 3 0 21.47 6.61 1503 70 5 1 0 6
Lauren Robins L 0 3 15.32 1.40 1333 87 0 1 0 1
TOTALS W 12 4 15.90 15.57 7679 483 11 3 0 14

PARALETIC ATHLETICS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Linda Perry L 0 3 14.82 0.00 1245 84 0 0 0
Caroline Ridgeway L 0 3 13.62 2.40 1430 105 1 1 0 2
Sophie Beech L 1 3 13.58 0.00 1861 137 0 0 0
Ellie Stubbings L 0 3 14.81 0.00 1022 69 0 0 0
Karen Beech W 3 0 16.89 2.22 1503 89 2 0 0 2
TOTALS L 4 12 14.59 4.62 7061 484 3 1 0 4

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Clare Chaplin W 3 2 10.27 1.00 1048 102 1 0 0 1
Alison Gabriel-Wotton W 3 2 13.79 1.00 1324 96 1 0 0 1
Kelly-Marie Gabriel W 3 0 17.12 2.61 719 42 2 0 0 2
Anna Coxell W 3 0 21.78 2.21 784 36 2 0 0 2
TOTALS 6 2 14.04 6.82 3875 276 6 0 0 6

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Ellie Stubbings L 2 3 12.03 1.00 1239 103 1 0 0 1
Linda Perry L 2 3 13.25 0.00 1232 93 0 0 0
Caroline Ridgeway L 0 3 16.25 0.00 585 36 0 0 0
Karen Beech L 0 3 14.28 0.00 514 36 0 0 0
TOTALS 2 6 13.32 1.00 3570 268 1 0 0 1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

90

10

79
ZOE
COOK

3-1

PAM
MILLER

1-3

52 68 45 121 29 40 41 39 14 32 0 0 0 39 20 1 29 43 62 60 27 29 34 33 10 24 13 79 28 30 41 30
24 30 60 40 27 9 22 30 15 40 28 11 112 25 28 45 28 1 35 30 38 38 30 43 38 54 28 19 45 14 53 4 42 32
55 40 11 52 9 81 83 60 80 0 15 0 9 6 42 6 41 24 31 45 24 33 38 51 45 23 55 8 56 0 42 27
25 24 40 60 60 26 85 45 87 13 4 16 0 0 0 0 14 0 2 56 2 30 79 49 26 36 22 21 5 21 56 30 70 26 0 0 13 3 0 54 14

2.33 0.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

90

13

31
CATHY
TREANOR

1-3

HELEN
WOOLEY

3-1

34 36 40 7 36 21 37 24 48 40 32 71 41 0 42 34 26 17 30 34 14 76 28 84 24 39 41 30 32 22 4 44 4
37 28 47 72 39 72 40 28 56 50 32 32 32 3 81 25 45 66 81 30 70 38 28 30 34
40 14 34 37 51 48 42 64 49 40 30 82 66 40 43 21 53 40 36 5 60 59 78 33 78
63 16 48 57 65 53 48 55 78 0 0 14 0 0 42 4 45 52 41 60 28 60 60 7 84 32 16 8 0 8 41 8

0.00 0.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

47

9

79
LUCY
PIPER

3-0

LYNN
GAGE

0-3

84 36 78 100 44 43 40 68 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 46 2 1 26 45 48 81 53 25 40 26 51 58 16 0 20 0 0 6 48 6
30 100 41 26 85 22 10 26 45 46 10 20 40 37 40 1 22 33 30 24 3 27 42 28 41 13 7 41 36 190
6 71 55 55 41 21 70 49 40 64 12 0 1 0 0 16 48 16 26 19 45 61 35 51 30 24 14 27 88 36 21 0 9 0 48 15

2.00 0.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

63

10

59
ANNE
PLOWS

3-0

GEMMA
FRIEND

0-3

60 125 29 62 70 72 29 20 22 0 0 6 0 6 41 6 1 34 9 39 21 34 56 30 16 26 67 57 31 18 39 63
59 45 43 55 26 47 95 47 38 46 29 46 41 45 51 26 27 31 20 26 37 36 30 161
43 30 45 30 56 21 38 28 100 40 0 65 1 0 0 0 4 49 4 1 49 21 23 37 9 76 38 12 45 32 4 20 8 42 25 20 48 40

2.25 0.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

03

13

62
SUE
CAWSEY

3-1

KATIE
MILLER

1-3

85 33 33 39 38 13 114 44 24 102 1 30 100 55 38 30 85 40 77 46 26 46 1
67 41 29 17 57 41 29 58 38 30 43 19 0 0 0 0 32 49 32 45 121 77 27 45 40 45 29 32 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 10 1
45 76 59 53 45 85 26 48 24 30 6 0 4 38 4 21 45 26 85 32 100 45 51 21 15 58 0 0 39 2 1
57 45 25 21 41 51 33 39 59 15 75 40 35 40 45 60 41 60 81 28 30 100 16 30 6 33 4 1

1.14 4.21

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

70

10

60

ANNE
PLOWS

ROSE
COOPER
3-1

SAM
TODD

HELEN
WOOLEY
1-3

24 77 50 94 60 31 7 37 97 12 0 0 9 0 0 45 3 36 43 33 36 62 47 44 15 84 59 32 0 0 5 5 45 5
36 44 60 12 26 25 30 7 29 26 45 55 34 32 40 43 40 36 18 33 30 21 20 38 87 28 26 33 14 35 0 38 45 44
24 29 59 19 95 45 13 41 33 20 39 36 16 16 0 14 0 0 2 56 2 30 15 28 41 32 66 18 25 84 85 28 43 3 1 0 0 0 0 54 2
133 84 45 96 83 24 18 0 18 27 18 1 47 16 42 37 31 40 39 40 64 27 145

1.33 0.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

95

11

96

CATHY
TREANOR

LUCY
PIPER
1-3

KATIE
MILLER

LYNN
GAGE
3-1

49 28 36 45 40 23 33 84 48 79 29 0 0 3 4 44 4 15 57 26 57 42 45 17 55 60 24 31 26 11 29 0 45 6
52 33 9 24 39 7 81 61 37 25 51 34 16 19 11 45 2 11 19 21 31 30 57 28 24 40 22 11 37 72 48 50 44 50
16 41 21 100 17 20 24 33 56 46 65 30 20 10 42 2 1 41 30 85 30 30 60 25 25 27 56 37 20 27 0 8 43 8
50 75 31 85 37 100 24 18 57 20 0 0 36 4 1 60 79 41 55 25 30 60 26 65 9 27 24 35 24

2.00 0.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7 W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4 5 6 7
X

W
2
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GOLDENGIRLS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Zoe Cook W 3 1 10.90 2.33 1984 182 2 0 0 2
Cathy Treanor L 1 3 12.90 0.00 1884 146 0 0 0
Lucy Piper W 3 0 11.47 2.00 1503 131 2 0 0 2
Anne Plows W 3 0 12.63 2.25 1503 119 2 0 0 2
Sue Cawsey W 3 1 13.03 1.14 1902 146 1 0 0 1
TOTALS W 13 5 12.12 7.72 8776 724 7 0 0 7

KINGS LADIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Pam Miller L 1 3 10.79 0.00 1931 179 0 0 0
Helen Wooley W 3 1 13.31 0.00 1970 148 0 0 0
Lynn Gage L 0 3 9.79 0.00 1292 132 0 0 0
Gemma Friend L 0 3 10.59 0.00 1239 117 0 0 0
Katie Miller L 1 3 13.62 4.21 1988 146 4 0 0 4
TOTALS L 5 13 11.66 4.21 8420 722 4 0 0 4

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Anne Plows W 3 1 12.50 1.33 1125 90 1 0 0 1
Rose Cooper W 3 1 10.81 0.00 876 81 0 0 0
Cathy Treanor L 1 3 11.08 0.00 953 86 0 0 0
Lucy Piper L 1 3 12.88 2.00 1043 81 2 0 0 2
TOTALS 4 4 11.83 3.33 3997 338 3 0 0 3

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
sam todd L 1 3 11.16 0.00 1004 90 0 0 0
Helen Wooley L 1 3 9.99 0.00 809 81 0 0 0
Katie Miller W 3 1 11.76 0.00 1023 87 0 0 0
Lynn Gage W 3 1 12.19 0.00 975 80 0 0 0
TOTALS 4 4 11.28 0.00 3811 338 0 0 0
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

94

11

55
LAUREN
CLATWORTHY

3-1

WENDY
HARRIS

1-3

18 64 14 43 26 23 33 41 45 35 61 66 8 0 42 24 39 7 76 45 22 85 37 7 33 98 13 23 0 16 40 16
120 41 44 21 28 43 44 81 43 36 28 36 1 92 45 25 22 28 38 43 26 26 126 30 30 1
28 60 23 23 80 26 45 41 24 81 35 22 0 0 9 0 0 0 4 55 4 37 40 22 26 17 28 41 6 41 52 83 38 0 21 0 17 24 6 54 2
41 60 41 45 36 58 81 66 33 40 28 40 9 8 22 22 37 45 30 41 36 57 30 194

1.20 1.26

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

08

9

84
NATASHA
HORN

3-2

CARMEN
MILLER

2-3

43 3 37 42 26 41 41 25 85 52 58 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 60 8 45 41 38 26 45 68 36 68 41 89 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 2
25 27 7 21 56 33 25 27 30 30 45 60 26 30 41 45 18 23 11 60 45 95 30 45 18 22 60 9 14 27 26 16 45 16
100 41 11 60 22 70 41 60 44 36 0 0 0 0 16 44 16 1 81 7 11 59 45 36 54 28 40 0 31 21 32 0 36 45 20
41 11 60 45 13 26 41 26 58 45 33 32 38 0 16 0 0 0 16 56 16 41 41 31 60 22 83 41 11 52 41 38 20 0 6 0 0 10 0 54 4
81 60 36 25 41 60 60 42 47 31 0 9 1 8 41 8 65 26 37 79 26 26 55 7 33 13 40 23 26 15 42 30

1.00 0.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

37

15

99
PENNI
BALL

0-3

KAT
TICKLE

3-0

24 49 75 37 100 5 76 75 44 27 16 1 60 80 85 85 80 28 59 0 0 24 30 24
41 66 41 7 45 27 36 25 85 24 12 33 92 45 26 81 45 94 140 18 12 1 34 5 32 5 1
60 81 25 83 58 60 60 42 0 20 30 12 43 80 28 81 41 21 41 83 48 19 16 32 16

1.00 1.40

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

39

16

25
SUE
HORN

2-3

JAN
DENNIS

3-2

85 39 41 11 126 9 85 25 14 66 30 66 1 85 60 45 38 22 36 41 13 55 36 30 70
52 80 81 41 41 81 47 23 15 30 5 0 0 39 5 52 40 60 40 26 81 30 22 7 40 47 48 8 38 8
7 41 75 55 45 68 40 24 24 146 36 83 41 95 17 81 26 97 25 26 25
68 66 100 22 28 100 25 0 32 60 30 60 2 55 85 60 24 45 100 9 41 68 27 14 1
41 41 52 98 43 28 81 24 47 27 46 40 100 100 26 36 40 64 55 0 40 28 40 2

3.26 3.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

32

14

45
ANGIE
MOXEY

0-3

KIRSTY
HOWARD

3-0

43 78 90 45 41 22 27 43 30 42 30 40 85 45 26 43 30 41 45 41 70 25 50 33 50
125 40 75 71 9 43 21 40 33 19 30 25 1 73 41 30 54 83 100 80 26 0 14 29 14 1
90 7 73 132 24 27 5 28 33 30 32 0 0 39 20 1 30 30 55 30 60 55 41 26 30 43 51 38 0 12 42 12

2.57 1.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

53

13

18

LAUREN
CLATWORTHY

SUE
HORN
3-1

CARMEN
MILLER

JAN
DENNIS
1-3

46 7 22 85 50 81 85 41 28 56 30 56 55 60 65 70 125 55 41 0 15 0 30 15 1
98 66 24 66 41 55 49 11 71 20 30 20 35 45 22 17 70 30 40 15 17 27 210
39 22 26 40 52 26 83 41 40 40 54 13 11 39 14 41 29 52 92 30 24 60 23 81 22 15 16 8 8 41 8
25 43 41 24 27 43 21 33 83 26 83 14 38 38 38 45 25 66 45 70 95 58 38 19 27 0 0 36 13

0.00 1.25

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

77

12

55

NATASHA
HORN

ANGIE
MOXEY
1-3

KIRSTY
HOWARD

DAWN
MELLEY
3-1

33 39 80 43 22 49 25 13 111 44 10 0 36 32 1 60 43 45 40 120 55 55 59 12 0 0 0 12 39 12 1
24 22 20 22 71 45 22 81 98 4 28 44 18 0 0 2 47 2 26 41 30 24 16 32 85 11 52 45 78 22 0 23 8 45 8
22 7 29 36 102 74 22 18 21 40 30 130 1 30 7 11 65 60 62 120 26 40 35 45 33 45 1
58 26 24 38 27 41 25 26 31 18 61 26 0 82 42 18 37 22 26 50 125 26 24 29 15 40 79 0 0 28 42 28 1

2.13 3.65

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4 5 6
X

7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7
X

W
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HEAVITREE HOPEFULS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Lauren Clatworthy W 3 1 12.94 1.20 1980 153 1 0 0 1
Natasha Horn W 3 2 10.08 1.00 2479 246 1 0 0 1
Penni Ball L 0 3 15.37 1.00 1383 90 1 0 0 1
Sue Horn L 2 3 15.39 3.26 2308 150 3 0 0 3
Angie Moxey L 0 3 14.32 2.57 1418 99 2 0 0 2
TOTALS L 8 12 12.96 9.03 9568 738 8 0 0 8

DEVI DOLLIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Wendy Harris L 1 3 11.55 1.26 1778 154 1 0 0 1
Carmen Miller L 2 3 9.84 0.00 2451 249 0 0 0
Kat Tickle W 3 0 15.99 1.40 1503 94 0 1 0 1
Jan Dennis W 3 2 16.25 3.00 2421 149 3 0 0 3
Kirsty Howard W 3 0 14.45 1.00 1503 104 1 0 0 1
TOTALS W 12 8 12.87 6.66 9656 750 5 1 0 6

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Lauren Clatworthy W 3 1 16.01 0.00 1137 71 0 0 0
Sue Horn W 3 1 12.92 0.00 853 66 0 0 0
Natasha Horn L 1 3 12.62 2.13 984 78 2 0 0 2
Angie Moxey L 1 3 10.91 0.00 840 77 0 0 0
TOTALS 4 4 13.06 2.13 3814 292 2 0 0 2

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Carmen Miller L 1 3 14.93 1.25 1030 69 1 0 0 1
Jan Dennis L 1 3 11.32 0.00 736 65 0 0 0
Kirsty Howard W 3 1 14.42 3.65 1211 84 3 0 0 3
Dawn Melley W 3 1 10.47 0.00 785 75 0 0 0
TOTALS 4 4 12.84 4.90 3762 293 4 0 0 4
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

30

17

76

CURTIS
GREEN

4-0

JASON
THOMPSON

0-4

80 97 100 45 61 25 53 40 24 40 1 60 26 60 45 43 68 61 21 138
85 95 60 85 140 20 16 20 16 1 81 27 26 60 66 55 98 21 88
40 180 85 40 60 56 0 40 23 40 0+1 85 45 41 43 43 60 26 21 158
140 45 7 84 41 134 50 19 50 2 41 21 140 26 41 22 82 21 128 1

6.94 1.40

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

79

23

50

IAN
LOVERIDGE

4-1

JAMIE
SCOTT

1-4

60 60 76 43 11 83 81 59 28 25 28 41 60 100 40 60 100 80 0 15 27 5 2
140 41 55 100 129 36 16 36 3 60 60 57 95 96 15 133
45 62 59 43 95 15 197 100 22 45 140 162 32 17 32 3
100 125 43 50 45 100 38 21 38 3 100 125 45 80 60 43 18 48 2
60 95 45 100 83 73 45 20 45 1 134 140 57 45 27 60 22 21 16 2

7.94 11.01

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

90

21

16

BARRY
BREWER

1-4

IAN
HENLEY

4-1

100 96 100 45 60 41 43 8 24 8 2 60 60 44 100 41 100 72 24 23 24 2
66 23 45 140 100 87 30 0 8 0 30 2 2 60 60 45 60 60 60 60 48 28 0 20 33 20
66 55 28 80 59 43 60 21 110 125 134 41 60 41 40 60 20 60 2
125 140 39 87 47 63 18 63 2 99 60 41 44 140 45 18 72 1
140 43 86 44 140 40 6 21 2 2 140 100 45 100 80 18 18 21 18 3

9.85 9.39

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

46

18

56

KEATON
HUGHES

4-1

CRAIG
MCGUIRE

1-4

60 96 59 58 77 55 80 16 24 16 45 40 85 55 40 85 57 21 94
58 59 40 135 39 58 42 0 24 70 1 45 60 22 95 55 100 43 49 32 26 32 1
100 41 96 123 50 36 0 45 10 25 10 2 85 22 85 58 32 99 60 20 24 40
90 99 96 40 36 21 79 40 22 40 41 40 83 45 60 82 68 48 24 34
40 58 81 85 22 76 91 48 24 48 45 45 55 45 41 26 60 21 184

3.58 1.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

30

21

55

NIAL
COOPER

0-4

RORY
JOLLY

4-0

9 43 140 85 45 43 60 36 20 27 20 1 46 45 81 60 45 81 125 16 2 25 2 1
41 100 60 100 42 54 52 12 24 40 2 100 45 92 26 44 44 100 12 38 26 38 2
36 60 45 45 66 41 98 58 12 27 40 140 45 46 85 41 60 70 10 4 25 4 1
81 85 60 30 43 15 202 60 85 100 40 140 76 17 76 2

3.40 7.05

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

73

17

07

CHRIS
SIMMONS

4-0

TOBY
SMITH

0-4

91 33 43 60 86 58 65 47 18 27 18 26 43 47 11 41 60 28 41 100 27 104 1
59 60 69 59 22 65 60 47 60 26 60 89 100 41 30 40 57 60 44 24 40 1
43 47 40 60 41 81 59 43 44 43 30 43 100 50 83 60 68 43 28 57 6 0 30 6 1
81 100 47 137 30 58 32 0 8 8 30 8 2 41 83 45 28 100 60 60 74 0 27 10 1

2.37 4.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

49

20

68

THOM
HUMPHREY

4-2

CHRIS
ROSSER

2-4

140 85 60 56 40 60 50 0 10 26 10 1 41 55 59 180 76 40 34 8 24 8 0+1
57 81 59 58 60 46 18 140 60 41 59 81 41 83 136 21 136 1
135 100 58 44 96 60 8 19 8 2 59 43 46 60 121 60 18 112 1
41 180 95 96 49 40 17 40 0+1 60 70 59 26 100 18 18 168 1
180 85 41 45 20 40 49 9 24 32 0+1 83 26 82 83 121 23 51 32 22 32 1
44 140 43 94 60 100 0 20 22 20 2 26 60 40 60 60 24 41 98 24 92

9.75 6.58

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5 6
X

7
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3
X

4 5
X

6 7 W
2
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

52

17

55

WAYNE
COLLINGS

4-0

CAM
BLACKMORE

0-4

140 42 81 58 100 80 18 80 2 52 60 55 57 55 15 222
55 40 100 59 59 100 32 46 0 10 30 10 2 40 100 41 93 45 55 43 0 41 23 30 20 1
137 81 60 47 136 40 16 40 2 40 55 69 80 26 15 231
101 59 60 97 60 99 9 12 4 25 4 1 85 123 60 60 26 81 48 0 14 27 4 1

8.14 2.23

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

23

16

66

DAVE
ALLEN

4-2

JOE
GLENNY

2-4

100 85 60 24 60 61 22 89 24 89 1 25 30 85 100 47 31 44 21 139 1
80 22 26 60 95 55 97 46 10 6 0 0 0 0 4 43 4 45 48 55 46 100 125 50 27 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 45 2 2
25 95 11 95 24 41 45 59 35 53 30 18 59 97 59 59 57 41 89 20 15 5 29 5
60 26 85 100 60 40 58 0 56 27 16 1 73 40 40 30 56 58 44 44 92 24 28 24
60 80 85 70 83 107 16 19 16 1 83 60 55 46 43 56 18 158
125 100 60 100 98 0 18 20 18 3 134 60 96 100 71 24 8 21 8 2

6.32 5.59

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5 6
X

7
X

8
X

9
X

W
7 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3
X

4 5
X

6 7 8 9 W
2

 OP: Ian Loveridge 23.79  OP: Rory Jolly 21.55
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CON CLUB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Curtis Green W 4 0 23.30 6.94 2004 86 2 2 1 4+1
Ian Loveridge W 4 1 23.79 7.94 2308 97 6 1 0 7
Barry Brewer L 1 4 20.90 9.85 2383 114 4 4 0 8
Keaton Hughes W 4 1 20.46 3.58 2435 119 3 0 0 3
Nial Cooper L 0 4 18.30 3.40 1702 93 2 1 0 3
Chris Simmons W 4 0 17.73 2.37 2004 113 2 0 0 2
Thom Humphrey W 4 2 22.49 9.75 2834 126 3 2 2 5+2
Wayne Collings W 4 0 22.52 8.14 2004 89 6 1 0 7
Dave Allen W 4 2 18.23 6.32 2972 163 6 0 0 6
TOTALS W 29 14 20.65 0.00 20646 1000 34 11 3 45+3

SOUTH DEVON RAMS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jason Thompson L 0 4 17.76 1.40 1492 84 0 1 0 1
Jamie Scott L 1 4 23.50 11.01 2303 98 6 3 0 9
Ian Henley W 4 1 21.16 9.39 2433 115 6 2 0 8
Craig McGuire L 1 4 18.56 1.00 2153 116 1 0 0 1
Rory Jolly W 4 0 21.55 7.05 2004 93 4 2 0 6
Toby Smith L 0 4 17.07 4.00 1844 108 4 0 0 4
Chris Rosser L 2 4 20.68 6.58 2626 127 4 0 1 4+1
Cam Blackmore L 0 4 17.55 2.23 1527 87 2 0 0 2
Joe Glenny L 2 4 16.66 5.59 2699 162 5 0 0 5
TOTALS L 14 29 19.27 0.00 19081 990 32 8 1 40+1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

68

18

56
TRACY
ARMSTRONG

0-3

HAYLEY
BRANT

3-0

41 66 81 43 45 85 45 37 23 0 25 33 10 60 60 13 26 36 45 40 140 39 10 32 33 32 1
60 29 100 40 26 43 78 21 125 1 35 100 100 81 140 25 10 10 22 10 3
9 38 123 60 75 60 26 50 43 27 17 1 45 45 45 60 60 45 41 120 40 26 40 1

2.23 6.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

76

12

26
JAN
ARTHUR

1-3

WENDY
JOHNSON

3-1

28 26 74 55 30 25 105 60 37 26 3 7 0 0 25 44 25 1 45 41 24 36 140 57 15 26 47 30 18 16 0 0 0 45 6 1
41 37 100 40 83 52 36 23 81 0 0 4 0 0 42 4 1 30 125 41 26 45 45 41 32 30 73 0 0 0 13 41 13 1
41 37 7 11 33 116 84 22 45 46 30 59 1 30 67 52 41 48 30 81 47 25 40 40 31 40
26 47 44 37 36 19 22 36 41 22 21 80 32 26 0 0 48 12 41 86 48 81 37 35 58 30 77 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 46 2

3.21 2.65

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

54

12

45
CAROLINE
SNELL

3-2

LORNA
ENDACOTT

2-3

11 8 21 53 41 38 36 24 27 19 20 32 36 171 65 26 28 58 38 31 29 41 14 69 76 26 35 26
21 73 49 92 48 32 14 48 35 29 30 60 40 52 24 84 55 30 83 61 28 38 6 32 6
78 40 26 23 28 37 87 38 27 51 29 37 35 37 28 41 77 45 29 35 45 53 26 22 24 33 76
46 38 18 18 53 21 27 42 40 34 38 36 25 45 10 0 10 51 10 25 40 22 25 29 44 25 26 14 30 9 40 103 20 9 20 0 51 20 1
49 17 53 39 60 35 26 45 40 37 35 27 6 0 32 45 32 36 7 54 77 32 32 42 77 42 32 15 49 0 0 42 6

0.00 1.03

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

62

12

81
LISA
DAW

2-3

SUZY
CHRISTIAN

3-2

37 100 28 45 40 81 27 57 60 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 52 8 1 77 36 43 20 32 41 26 83 89 0 42 6 0 0 0 0 4 51 2
7 60 45 45 26 37 85 36 26 54 27 13 2 21 0 45 17 39 41 100 24 14 48 35 49 23 45 16 28 7 16 0 16 47 16 1
41 68 45 77 30 120 27 29 48 12 0 33 4 1 15 3 95 37 60 37 26 81 99 16 32 33 32
25 89 48 41 105 30 53 15 22 73 30 73 1 37 81 45 15 98 43 14 37 26 75 30 30
15 76 45 60 18 85 21 49 46 38 0 33 48 60 11 43 24 40 26 85 26 80 50 56 32 56

3.25 1.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

51

13

78
PAM
POWLESLAND

1-3

RENEE
MITCHELL

3-1

45 9 45 26 36 38 100 58 29 63 36 16 35 16 1 25 31 3 57 29 45 33 41 60 60 28 33 89
23 22 37 53 10 41 81 70 44 26 37 17 36 40 30 13 41 45 60 50 26 41 45 80 47 19 4 37 4
30 26 29 47 39 28 26 83 28 58 36 0 36 71 41 30 55 100 121 81 33 30 0 5 0 5 35 5 2
26 30 22 45 26 45 70 62 80 53 30 42 22 65 50 22 55 55 100 50 14 36 0 32 34 32 1

1.00 3.21

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

11

13

26

PAM
POWLESLAND

CHLOE
PHARE
1-3

HAYLEY
BRANT

RENEE
MITCHELL
3-1

25 25 9 37 58 13 30 8 45 45 5 43 60 42 36 0 0 15 0 5 59 5 100 45 60 66 22 7 5 100 36 20 0 20 10 5 1 0 0 0 0 2 60 2 2
18 45 83 41 60 80 25 21 149 43 180 45 81 30 41 81 20 81 0+1
56 90 37 79 58 24 40 47 32 7 0 11 10 0 42 10 100 45 85 85 19 68 59 20 0 16 2 0 0 0 2 44 2 1
14 39 19 63 35 41 62 26 12 27 190 45 140 33 80 30 41 27 73 32 27 32 1

0.00 6.20

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

61

11

49

LISA
DAW

CAROLINE
SNELL
3-1

WENDY
JOHNSON

SUZY
CHRISTIAN
1-3

70 23 76 12 20 69 36 47 15 83 42 0 0 0 0 8 48 8 22 37 11 41 59 24 37 59 41 40 18 26 54 16 0 45 16
30 47 34 22 45 67 30 12 30 43 49 43 36 49 100 27 23 33 29 60 81 26 18 46 18 8 32 38 32 1
85 11 98 19 60 43 45 69 35 36 29 36 22 40 14 7 60 9 45 26 38 27 240
98 52 40 9 77 39 18 19 111 0 36 0 0 2 42 2 1 140 45 41 60 14 28 83 9 41 0 0 20 10 8 42 2 1

1.11 2.40

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5 6 7

X
W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6
X

7 W
5
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PLYMOUTH INNS AND OUTS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
TRACY ARMSTRONG L 0 3 16.68 2.23 1351 81 2 0 0 2
JAN ARTHUR L 1 3 11.76 3.21 1929 164 3 0 0 3
CAROLINE SNELL W 3 2 11.54 0.00 2274 197 0 0 0
LISA DAW L 2 3 12.62 3.25 2436 193 3 0 0 3
PAM POWLESLAND L 1 3 13.51 1.00 1851 137 1 0 0 1
TOTALS L 7 14 12.75 9.69 9841 772 9 0 0 9

LEGENDS LOUNGE
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Hayley Brant W 3 0 18.56 6.00 1503 81 3 2 0 5
Wendy Johnson W 3 1 12.26 2.65 1998 163 1 1 0 2
Lorna Endacott L 2 3 12.45 1.03 2403 193 1 0 0 1
Suzy Christian W 3 2 12.81 1.00 2473 193 1 0 0 1
Renee Mitchell W 3 1 13.78 3.21 1915 139 3 0 0 3
TOTALS W 14 7 13.38 13.89 10292 769 9 3 0 12

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
PAM POWLESLAND L 1 3 10.63 0.00 829 78 0 0 0
CHLOE PHARE L 1 3 11.63 0.00 826 71 0 0 0
LISA DAW W 3 1 15.13 1.11 1180 78 1 0 0 1
CAROLINE SNELL W 3 1 10.06 0.00 775 77 0 0 0
TOTALS 4 4 11.88 1.11 3610 304 1 0 0 1

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Hayley Brant W 3 1 10.97 2.00 867 79 2 0 0 2
Renee Mitchell W 3 1 15.76 4.20 1135 72 1 1 1 2+1
Wendy Johnson L 1 3 13.14 2.40 1051 80 1 1 0 2
Suzy Christian L 1 3 9.65 0.00 695 72 0 0 0
TOTALS 4 4 12.37 8.60 3748 303 4 2 1 6+1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

54

18

11
KIRSTY
WHITING-OBRIEN

0-3

MEL
SHARPE

3-0

52 7 41 11 45 60 26 28 41 28 30 162 45 43 43 37 140 45 60 56 26 6 29 6 1
21 21 45 41 121 100 43 29 24 80 2 85 39 121 44 45 46 83 22 16 26 16 1
19 26 29 45 36 33 60 125 63 25 30 40 1 30 132 27 54 46 78 79 35 0 20 28 20 1

3.46 3.93

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

81

10

80
DEB
TRETHOWAN

3-0

CHERYL
REID

0-3

18 26 100 33 50 36 135 7 80 0 0 0 16 39 16 2 33 41 52 63 3 25 23 66 26 41 17 74 36 37
44 79 35 100 41 30 11 60 57 12 24 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 2 56 2 1 62 91 41 27 3 30 83 39 29 79 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 1 0 57 4
85 70 55 7 84 41 22 73 52 6 0 4 0 0 2 44 2 45 25 120 24 26 81 41 28 34 72 0 0 1 0 42 4 1

3.35 1.20

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

58

14

88
JAN
MCGINLEY

0-3

KAYLEIGH
ADAMS

3-0

30 8 100 94 40 45 3 140 0 9 16 0 0 39 16 2 62 25 9 44 22 81 45 45 45 29 54 30 10 37 10
26 40 58 40 60 24 45 45 79 27 84 100 45 61 23 100 43 36 49 38 6 28 6 2
41 85 41 41 43 35 140 19 16 8 14 0 36 18 1 30 27 60 45 26 60 33 60 42 58 20 40 36 40

3.80 2.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

34

13

03
HEATHER
TONEY

3-0

KELLY
BULL

0-3

66 25 7 45 140 30 41 47 94 0 6 31 6 1 100 43 42 26 100 25 37 37 24 17 30 50 2
100 45 85 30 60 85 42 14 40 27 40 1 11 22 29 35 45 45 66 30 26 27 192
58 85 41 100 41 85 58 19 7 5 0 0 0 2 40 2 1 14 47 77 42 66 41 82 13 47 32 30 0 0 39 10

3.40 2.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

68

14

33
JODIE
HAWTON

3-1

CHARLEY
PUTMAN

1-3

60 100 81 80 60 78 26 16 22 16 1 43 45 26 40 61 83 60 21 143
81 60 43 95 26 39 18 44 44 31 0 16 2 39 2 7 80 45 7 15 41 43 44 63 44 44 28 20 20 42 20
26 95 81 26 92 23 60 58 30 10 30 10 45 40 26 58 30 39 52 55 60 27 96
76 100 11 26 60 66 62 80 0 20 29 20 1 26 45 40 43 77 20 90 80 35 0 30 45

2.00 0.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

37

13

06

JAN
MCGINLEY

KERRY
DEAN
1-3

KAYLEIGH
ADAMS

CHERYL
REID
3-1

40 60 26 52 66 13 41 26 59 39 39 0 0 39 40 17 52 85 22 60 52 100 26 7 40 0 30 10 38 10 1
28 41 11 26 60 45 100 6 39 9 88 8 40 39 40 1 22 26 76 53 25 45 26 29 29 45 19 30 18 39 58
66 44 18 24 22 26 41 47 28 45 9 29 22 75 0 45 5 41 30 34 52 9 23 45 23 40 32 52 40 40 10 30 45 30
15 33 40 45 50 29 100 49 24 140 1 100 61 30 61 25 85 39 60 40 27 40 1

2.00 2.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

48

14

52

KATHY
HUNT

DEB
TRETHOWAN
3-2

MEL
SHARPE

CHARLEY
PUTMAN
2-3

81 10 41 73 55 35 17 43 41 59 38 4 36 4 38 80 60 46 30 41 45 41 100 0 0 20 34 20 1
31 28 40 33 26 38 45 52 28 24 30 156 45 66 21 60 56 45 85 63 19 0 41 32 41
52 22 40 26 89 121 58 12 31 50 30 50 1 40 98 45 30 25 45 89 43 20 27 66
66 41 77 79 26 31 85 78 0 18 30 18 23 31 28 41 26 31 28 53 10 81 30 149
60 59 41 32 41 90 45 47 22 26 6 32 36 32 38 30 44 41 45 45 44 40 42 43 64 33 25

1.21 1.00

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4

X
5
X

6 7
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4 5 6
X

7 W
3
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VICTORY LADIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kirsty Whiting-Obrien L 0 3 14.54 3.46 1221 84 3 0 0 3
Deb Trethowan W 3 0 10.81 3.35 1503 139 3 0 0 3
Jan Mcginley L 0 3 13.58 3.80 1385 102 1 2 0 3
Heather Toney W 3 0 15.34 3.40 1503 98 2 1 0 3
Jodie Hawton W 3 1 16.68 2.00 2002 120 2 0 0 2
TOTALS W 9 7 14.02 16.01 7614 543 11 3 0 14

CHERRY TREE LADIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Mel Sharpe W 3 0 18.11 3.93 1503 83 2 1 0 3
Cheryl Reid L 0 3 10.80 1.20 1458 135 1 0 0 1
Kayleigh Adams W 3 0 14.88 2.00 1503 101 2 0 0 2
Kelly Bull L 0 3 13.03 2.00 1251 96 2 0 0 2
Charley Putman L 1 3 14.33 0.00 1720 120 0 0 0
TOTALS L 7 9 13.90 9.13 7435 535 7 1 0 8

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jan Mcginley L 1 3 13.44 2.00 1048 78 2 0 0 2
Kerry Dean L 1 3 11.17 0.00 771 69 0 0 0
Kathy Hunt W 3 2 14.59 0.00 1182 81 0 0 0
Deb Trethowan W 3 2 14.36 1.21 1163 81 1 0 0 1
TOTALS 4 5 13.48 3.21 4164 309 3 0 0 3

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kayleigh Adams W 3 1 12.74 2.00 1019 80 2 0 0 2
Cheryl Reid W 3 1 13.43 0.00 927 69 0 0 0
Mel Sharpe L 2 3 13.87 1.00 1151 83 1 0 0 1
Charley Putman L 2 3 15.26 0.00 1114 73 0 0 0
TOTALS 5 4 13.81 3.00 4211 305 3 0 0 3


